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CITY OF ANTIOCH 
  

TABULATION OF BIDS 
 

JOB TITLE:   Country Hills Drive Soundwall Replacement 

  (P.W. 561-3) 
 
BIDS OPENED:  January 23, 2024 ~ 2:00 p.m. 

  City Council Chambers 
 
 
  

 

 
 

 

 

Engineer's 

Estimate 
 

 

 

B & D Excavation & Construction 
Santa Rosa 

 

 

Kerex Engineering, Inc. 

Pleasant Hill 

 

 

Cowan & Thompson Construction 

Co. 

Martinez 

 

 

The Design Build, Inc. 

Sacramento 

 

 

Graniterock 
San Jose 

 
TOTAL BID PRICE 

 
$850,000.00 

 
$767,300.00 

 
$789,000.00 

 
$808,000.00 

 
$817,786.00 

 
$823,934.00 

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS 
 

B & D Excavation Kerex Engineering, Inc. Cowan & Thompson Construction The Design Build, Inc. Graniterock 
      

 Rebar Masonry Soundwall Tree & Stump Removal Reinforcement Services Reinforcing Steel 

 Associated Rebar, Inc. L. Johnson Hamilton Tree Service, Inc. Camblin Steel Service, Inc. Associated Rebar 

 Trucking Drilling  Tree Removal Construct Masonry Soundwall 

 A1 Trucking SVS, Inc. Pacific Coast Drilling  P&J Tree Service, Inc. L. Johnson Construction 

 CM4 Block Tree Removal  Traffic Control Services CIDH Piles 

 L. Johnson Construction P&J Tree Services  DR Traffic Control, LLC Case Pacific 

    Stormwater Services Surveying 

    Diablo Consulting Cunha Surveying 

     Tree & Stump Removal 

     All Seasons Tree Service 
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CITY OF ANTIOCH 
  

TABULATION OF BIDS 
 

JOB TITLE:   Country Hills Drive Soundwall Replacement 

  (P.W. 561-3) 
 
BIDS OPENED:  January 23, 2024 ~ 2:00 p.m. 

  City Council Chambers 
 
 
  

 

 
 

 

 

Engineer's 

Estimate 
 

 

 

E.E. Gilbert Construction, Inc. 

Martinez 

 

 

R.A. Nemetz Construction 

Co., Inc. 

Galt 

 

 

S&H Construction 

Fremont 

 

 

Cazadoro Construction, 

Inc. 

San Francisco 

 

 

LUI Engineering, Inc. 

San Rafael 

 
TOTAL BID PRICE 

 
$850,000.00 

 
$897,198.00 

 
$943,130.50 

 
$998,600.00 

 
$1,028,448.00 

 
$1,342,970.00 

 

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS (CONTINUED) 
 

E.E. Gilbert Construction, Inc. R.A. Nemetz Construction S&H Construction Cazadoro Construction, Inc. LUI Engineering, Inc. 
      

 Surveying Remove Concrete Wall & Foundation Reinforce Steel Remove Concrete Wall/Tree Removal Soundwall Block Work 

 F3 Surveying W.C. Maloney, LLC Associated Rebar, Inc. De Kay Demolition & Clearing West Coast Masonry 

 Tree/Stump Removal Construct Masonry Soundwall-Masonry  Rebar Tree Removal 

 Reliable Tree Experts L. Johnson Construction, Inc.  Mission City Rebar, Inc. MBC, Inc. 

 Masonry Soundwall Construct Masonry Soundwall-CIDH  Masonry Traffic Control 

 L. Johnson Construction, Inc. Pacific Coast Drilling  L. Johnson Construction, Inc. DR Traffic Control 

 CIDH Piles Construct Masonry Soundwall-Rebar    

 Drill Tech Drilling & Shoring, Inc. Associated Rear, Inc.    

 Reinforcing Steel Tree & Stump Removal    

 Martinez Steel, LLC Mountain F. Enterprises, Inc.    

      

 


