#### CITY OF ANTIOCH

# **TABULATION OF BIDS**

Country Hills Drive Soundwall Replacement (P.W. 561-3) **JOB TITLE:** 

BIDS OPENED: January 23, 2024 ~ 2:00 p.m. City Council Chambers

	Engineer's Estimate	B & D Excavation & Construction Santa Rosa	Kerex Engineering, Inc. Pleasant Hill	Cowan & Thompson Construction Co. Martinez	The Design Build, Inc. Sacramento	Graniterock San Jose
TOTAL BID PRICE	\$850,000.00	\$767,300.00	\$789,000.00	\$808,000.00	\$817,786.00	\$823,934.00

## LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

B & D Excavation	Kerex Engineering, Inc.	Cowan & Thompson Construction	The Design Build, Inc.	Graniterock
Rebar Associated Rebar, Inc. Trucking A1 Trucking SVS, Inc. CM4 Block L. Johnson Construction	Masonry Soundwall  L. Johnson <u>Drilling</u> Pacific Coast Drilling <u>Tree Removal</u> P&J Tree Services	Tree & Stump Removal Hamilton Tree Service, Inc.	Reinforcement Services Camblin Steel Service, Inc.  Tree Removal P&J Tree Service, Inc.  Traffic Control Services DR Traffic Control, LLC  Stormwater Services Diablo Consulting	Reinforcing Steel Associated Rebar Construct Masonry Soundwall L. Johnson Construction CIDH Piles Case Pacific Surveying Cunha Surveying Tree & Stump Removal All Seasons Tree Service

#### CITY OF ANTIOCH

## **TABULATION OF BIDS**

**JOB TITLE: Country Hills Drive Soundwall Replacement** 

(P.W. 561-3)

BIDS OPENED: January 23, 2024 ~ 2:00 p.m. City Council Chambers

	Engineer's Estimate	E.E. Gilbert Construction, Inc. Martinez	R.A. Nemetz Construction Co., Inc. Galt	S&H Construction Fremont	Cazadoro Construction, Inc. San Francisco	LUI Engineering, Inc. San Rafael
TOTAL BID PRICE	\$850,000.00	\$897,198.00	\$943,130.50	\$998,600.00	\$1,028,448.00	\$1,342,970.00

## LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS (CONTINUED)

E.E. Gilbert Construction, Inc.	R.A. Nemetz Construction	S&H Construction	Cazadoro Construction, Inc.	LUI Engineering, Inc.
Surveying F3 Surveying Tree/Stump Removal Reliable Tree Experts Masonry Soundwall L. Johnson Construction, Inc. CIDH Piles Drill Tech Drilling & Shoring, Inc. Reinforcing Steel Martinez Steel, LLC	Remove Concrete Wall & Foundation W.C. Maloney, LLC Construct Masonry Soundwall-Masonry L. Johnson Construction, Inc. Construct Masonry Soundwall-CIDH Pacific Coast Drilling Construct Masonry Soundwall-Rebar Associated Rear, Inc. Tree & Stump Removal Mountain F. Enterprises, Inc.	Reinforce Steel Associated Rebar, Inc.	Remove Concrete Wall/Tree Removal De Kay Demolition & Clearing Rebar Mission City Rebar, Inc. Masonry L. Johnson Construction, Inc.	Soundwall Block Work West Coast Masonry Tree Removal MBC, Inc. Traffic Control DR Traffic Control